All Time XC Records at Lehigh University
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Andrew Ghizzone
Derek Siegal
Kenny Evely
Christian Barbosa
Matt Roberts

Jp Seebode

Zach Ghizzone
Mike DeAngelis
Arthur Wright

Joe Perona
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17:05.00
17:08.00
17:31.00
17:39.00
18:14.00
18:29.00
18:39.00
19:11.00
19:13.00
19:29.00
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